2016 NDQHRA STALLION SERVICE AUCTION
FOALS FROM THESE STALLIONS WILL BE ELIGIBLE FOR THE
2019 NORTHERN PLAINS FUTURITY RACE

A REGAL CHOICE
BOKNAAI

BP PHOENIX REIGN
BRIMMERTON
CAPTAIN TOSHKY
CLASS JUMP

CORONA B

CORONA UP

DIAMONS TALE
DASHING JESS PERRY

IMA RAMBLIN ON

FIRST DOWN ILLUSION
JESSE ZOOMIN
JESSCUZICAN

ONE FAMOUS DIAMOND
PAINTYOUROWNWAGON
REAGLE EAGLE

REX HILL

ROCK THE ROCK (TB)
SOMPIN ABOUT FIRST
TINY FIRST FEATURE

2016 STALLION AUCTION

(2019 NORTHERN PLAINS FUTURITY RACE)

DEALAGAME
STAGE | MARCH 15, 2017
STAGE Il DECEMBER 1°7, 2017
STAGE Il DECEMBER 1°T, 2018

STAGE IV MARCH 15T, 2019

STAGE VI MAY 15T, 2019

15T PAYMENT: MARE NOMINATION
2P PAYMENT: FOAL (WEANLING)
3RP PAYMENT: FOAL (YEARLING)

4™ PAYMENT: FOAL 2YRS (RUNNER)
5™ FINAL PAYMENT: NPF RACE

2018 TOTAL COLLECTED

$ 15.00
$ 15.00
$ 35.00
$ 200.00
$ 250.00

$ 515.00

Note: late payments are doubled the missed payment. If payment is made after May 1st, 2017
the penalty will be $2000 plus the missed payments for a total of $2515. (See Northern Plains

Stallion Stakes Race Rules.)




