2016 NDQHRA STALLION SERVICE AUCTION

FOALS FROM THESE STALLIONS WILL BE ELIGIBLE FOR THE
2019 NORTHERN PLAINS FUTURITY RACE

A REGAL CHOICE

BOKNAAI

BP PHOENIX REIGN

BRIMMERTON

CAPTAIN TOSHKY

CLASS JUMP

CORONA B

IMA RAMBLIN ON

FIRST DOWN ILLUSION

JESSE ZOOMIN

JESSCUZICAN

ONE FAMOUS DIAMOND

PAINTYOUROWNWAGON

REAGLE EAGLE

CORONA UP REX HILL
DIAMONS TALE ROCK (TB)

DASHING JESS PERRY SOMPIN ABOUT FIRST DEALAGAME TINY FIRST FEATURE

2016 STALLION AUCTION (2019 NORTHERN PLAINS FUTURITY RACE)

STAGE I	MARCH 15, 2017	1 ST PAYMENT: MARE NOMINATION	\$ 15.00
STAGE II	DECEMBER 1 ST , 2017	2 ND PAYMENT: FOAL (WEANLING)	\$ 15.00
STAGE III	DECEMBER 1 ST , 2018	3RD PAYMENT: FOAL (YEARLING)	\$ 35.00
STAGE IV	MARCH 1 ST , 2019	4 TH PAYMENT: FOAL 2YRS (RUNNER)	\$ 200.00
STAGE VI	MAY 1 ST , 2019	5 TH FINAL PAYMENT: NPF RACE	<u>\$ 250.00</u>
		2018 TOTAL COLLECTED	\$ 515.00

Note: late payments are doubled the missed payment. If payment is made after May 1st, 2017 the penalty will be \$2000 plus the missed payments for a total of \$2515. (See Northern Plains Stallion Stakes Race Rules.)